CORRIDA ORBITA - ETAPA LAGOA

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33

Numero Nome

617
576
562
647
628
657
582

592
713
550
563
585
508
641

720
575
501
661
540

627
607
651

672
530

521
601
535
583
676

503
574

710
631

MARCOS RICARDO LIMA CAROLA
JOAO VITOR DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
HELIO FERREIRA TIMOTEO
ERILDO LOPES DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS

RODRIGO VINICIUS DE SOUZA

JULIO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
CARDOSO

KLESLLEY MARTINS DA SILVA
ALAN DELON RIBEIRO
FRANCESCO CAFFARELLO JUNIOR
HELION F. DA SILVA

JUNIOR DA SILVA

ALISSON MORENO SANTIL

PAULO ROBERTO CATALUNIA B.
JUNIOR

PAULO DE TARSO BATISTA SILVA
JOAO LINO DOS REIS

ABRAHAO LINCOLN FERREIRA
RUBENS LOPES COSTA

ERNANE SOARES DA SILVA

MATEUS GONCALVES DA SILVA
LUIZ HENRIQUE BARBOSA SOARES
RENATO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

STANLEY BRAS SPERANDIO
DIEGO ABREU DE ALMEIDA

CAIO HENRIQUE NUNES FREITAS
LUCAS SANTOS BOAVENTURA
ELVIS DEIVIS ANDRADE

JULIO CONTIN

THIAGO FELIZ DA SILVA

ADILSON VIEIRA BARBOSA

JOAO HUDSON FERREIRA QUINTAO

LIDIOMAR CARDOSO DE SA
MIRIA ALOIZIA DOS SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 08/04/2018 as 10:30:15

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Equipe

M2024 - GALO RUNNERS

M2024 - LUIZ SOUZA

M3140 - HELIO FERREIRA

M3140 -

M1419 -

M2024 - BORA TREINAR IMBE

M2530 - PATROCINIO VEREADOR

ZECA CARDOSO

M1419 - LUIZ SOUZA

M2024 -

M3140 - LUIZ SOUZA

M2530 -

M4149 - AIMORES

M3140 - LUIZ SOUZA

M3140 - GALO RUNNERS

M3140 -

M5054 -

M3140 -

M1419 - FAMILIA COSTA

M4149 - LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

M2024 -

M1419 - IMBE RUNNER

M5054 - CHEGAR SEMPRE/BIO

FISICAL

M3140 - EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA

M3140 - LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

M1419 -

M2530 - LUIZ SOUZA

M3140 - LUIZ SOUZA

M4149 - SOBRALIA RUNNING

M3140 - LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

M3140 -

M3140 - LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

M5054 -

M2024 -

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:11
00:03:29
00:03:42
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:56
00:03:59

00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:13

00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:24

00:04:24
00:04:24

00:04:28

00:04:28
00:04:29

00:04:32
00:04:35
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:41

00:04:45

00:04:46

00:04:48
00:04:49

Vel. Tempo
18,89 00:15:53
17,26 00:17:23
16,20 00:18:31
15,73 00:19:04
15,71 00:19:06
15,24 00:19:41
15,03 00:19:58
14,83 00:20:14
14,80 00:20:16
14,72 00:20:23
14,67 00:20:27
14,37 00:20:53
14,25 00:21:03
14,22 00:21:06
14,20 00:21:08
14,08 00:21:18
13,68 00:21:56
13,68 00:21:56
13,65 00:21:59
13,65 00:21:59
13,63 00:22:01
13,45 00:22:18
13,42 00:22:21
13,38 00:22:25
13,25 00:22:38
13,10 00:22:54
13,02 00:23:03
12,99 00:23:06
12,83 00:23:23
12,65 00:23:43
12,59 00:23:50
12,48 00:24:02
12,46 00:24:05
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Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47

48

49
50
51

52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Numero Nome

505
666
519
693
538
542
558
667

536

643
722
681

694
528

573

644
701
679

642
556

600
656
614
695
572
686
512
645
516
648
553
635
646
655

ALAN FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
SAULO MANSUR

BRUNO RIALI

DEZIO MARTINS RODRIGUES

ERICK ALVES PRUDENTE

FABRICIO FERREIRA MARTINS
GUILHERME AUGUSTO MARQUES N.

SERGIO LUCAS DOS SANTOS
PEREIRA

EMANOEL GRACIO FERREIRA
PEDRO HENRIQUE FIALHO M.
LUCAS ABRAO ALVES

VICTOR MARTINS ALMEIDA

IANACA INDIO BRASIL

CLOVES HENRIQUE JUNIO DE
OLIVEIRA

JOAO DA CRUZ FILHO

PEDRO HENRIQUE M. LIMA
RAFAEL FIGUEIREIDO
VANDELINO CALDEIRA B. JUNIOR

PAULO VINICIUS LEAL DOS SANTOS
GLEDSON A. PEREIRA

LUCAS GONZAGA GOMES
RODRIGO PECANHA BRITO GARCIA
MARCIO GABRIEL PAULINO

CARLOS RENATO RAIMOND

JOAO CARLOS PAIVA

WAGNER ARMANDO PEDROSA
ANDERSON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO HENRIQUE MELO SABINO
ARMANDO LOPES COSTA

RAFAEL BATISTA RODRIGUES
GILSON GOMES PEREIRA

NICOLAS NEVES DE SOUZA

PETER FRANKLIN RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
ROBERTO MARTINS COSTA

Relatorio emitido em 08/04/2018 as 10:30:15

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M3140
M4149
M4149
M5559
M1419
M3140
M2530
M3140

M1419

M2024
M2024
M2530

M4149
M2530

M6099

M2530
M3140
M4149

M3140
M2024

M2530
M2530
M4149
M4149
M3140
M4149
M2530
M2530
M1419
M3140
M2530
M2530
M2530
M5054

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
LUIZ SOUZA

APOLLO

CORPO & MENTE/
CORRA COM ESTILO

BIG MAIS

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TRILHA ESPORTES

EMPLACAUTO
DESPACHANTE E JCF
IMOVEIS

ACADEMIA PASSO
LARGO

LUIZ SOUZA

STUDIO PERSONAL
LUCAS BITTENCOURT

BIG MAIS
CAKE FORCD

TRILHA ESPORTES
ASSIR GUIMARAES

FAMILIA COSTA

CLUBE CARATINGA

RUNNER BY CIDINHA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:02
00:05:02

00:05:04

00:05:04
00:05:04

00:05:05

00:05:06
00:05:07

00:05:08

00:05:08
00:05:08

00:05:12

00:05:16
00:05:17

00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:34
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43

Vel. Tempo
12,24 00:24:30
12,15 00:24:41
12,13 00:24:44
12,02 00:24:57
12,02 00:24:58
11,98 00:25:02
11,94 00:25:08
11,92 00:25:10
11,84 00:25:20
11,84 00:25:20
11,83 00:25:21
11,79 00:25:27
11,76 00:25:31
11,73 00:25:35
11,70 00:25:39
11,69 00:25:40
11,68 00:25:41
11,53 00:26:01
11,38 00:26:22
11,37 00:26:23
11,11 00:27:00
11,10 00:27:02
11,04 00:27:10
10,96 00:27:22
10,93 00:27:27
10,91 00:27:30
10,86 00:27:37
10,77 00:27:52
10,68 00:28:05
10,63 00:28:14
10,59 00:28:20
10,54 00:28:27
10,53 00:28:29
10,50 00:28:35
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

7
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96

97
98
99
100

Numero Nome

594
658
539
682
504
565
685
708
566

711
559
684

571
687
608
506
706
518
613
520
688
715
96
615
610
718
564

532

616

543
502
683
561

LEONARDO MOREIRA MAIA
ROGERIO MENDES

ERILSON MORAES

VINICIUS HONORIO DA SILVA
ADMILSON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
HENRIQUE SILVA AZEVEDO
VYNICIUS SOARES FERREIRA
RAUL MARTINS

HERCILIO TINTORI JUNIOR

NELSON SOUZA BRITO
HEBERT M. MARTINS
VITOR ALMEIDA FRAGA

JOANIZ OLIVEIRA ABRANTES
WELERSON GREGORIO

LUIZ RENATO PIMENTEL MOREIRA
ALEXANDRE MAGNO SANTOS
ALEXANDRE FARIAS DE FREITAS
BRUNO H. LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO FERNANDES

BRUNO VIEIRA RODRIGUES
WESLEY FIDELIS MORAIS
VINICIUS RODRIGUES DE M.
VANDER JOSE SALDANHA

MARCO ANTONIO FARIA BOTELHO
MANOEL MOREIRA DA COSTA
PAULO VINICIUS SILVA RAMALHO

HENRIQUE BARBOSA RAMOS
DAVI VILACA PIMENTA

MARCONE APARECIDO NUNES DE
MIRANDA

FELIPE FERREIRA DE ALCANTARA
ADEILDO RODRIGUES DA COSTA
VINICIUS MARTINS DE CARVALHO
HELIO BOMFIM CARDOSO

Relatorio emitido em 08/04/2018 as 10:30:15

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.  CLFx.
M2530 -
M4149 -
M3140 -
M2530 -
M2530 -
M2530 -
M2530 -
M2530 -

M4149 -

M2530 -
M3140 -

M2024 -

M3140 = -
M3140 = -
M2530 @ -
M2530 -
M3140 -
M3140 -
M4149 = -
M2530 @ -
M3140 = -
M2530 -
M5054 = -
M3140 -
M5054 = -
M5559 = -
M2024 -

M1419 -

M5054 -

M3140

M4149 -
M2530 -
M4149 -

Equipe

ERGOS ERGONOMIA

ASSIR GUIMARAES

STUDIO FITNESS

STUDIO PERSONAL
LUCAS BITTENCOURT

AMACORR

BIG MAIS
BIGMAIS

CENIBRA

FAMILIA COSTA
BIG MAIS
LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BIG MAIS

PARTICIPACAO AVULSA

GUGA UTILIDADES

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:44
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:57

00:05:57
00:05:58

00:06:01

00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:20
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:29
00:06:48

00:06:48

00:06:50

00:06:56
00:07:39
00:07:56
00:09:03

Vel. Tempo
10,47 00:28:40
10,26 00:29:15
10,23 00:29:20
10,22 00:29:22
10,14 00:29:36
10,14 00:29:36
10,14 00:29:36
10,12 00:29:39
10,07 00:29:47
10,07 00:29:47
10,06 00:29:50
9,98 00:30:04
9,96 00:30:08
9,94 00:30:10
9,89 00:30:20
9,75 00:30:47
9,74 00:30:48
9,60 00:31:15
9,60 00:31:15
9,56 00:31:22
9,55 00:31:24
9,55 00:31:25
9,48 00:31:39
9,38 00:31:59
9,35 00:32:05
9,25 00:32:25
8,82 00:34:00
8,82 00:34:01
8,77 00:34:12
8,65 00:34:42
7,84 00:38:17
7,56 00:39:40
6,63 00:45:15
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